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26 PP 26 PP

HL-1 $162.81 178.27$   

HL-2 $355.61 386.54$   

HL-3 $586.98 636.47$   

MONTHLY WORKING RATES

POS HMO

451.26$     417.75$      

902.50$     835.48$      

1,444.01$  1,336.78$   

WEEKLY 

HRS 

RANGE TYPE PLAN

AMT PER 

26 PP TYPE PLAN

AMT PER 

26 PP
TYPE PLAN

AMT PER 26 

PP TYPE PLAN

AMT PER 

26 PP

FULL TIME HL 1 178.27$     HL POST1 $30.00 HL 1 162.81$         HL 1 $30.00

FULL TIME HL 2 386.54$     HL POST2 $30.00 HL 2 355.61$         HL 2 $30.00

FULL TIME HL 3 636.47$     HL POSTF $30.00 HL 3 586.98$         HL 3 $30.00

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

FULL TIME ACTIVE EMPLOYEE Working Rates

for New Hampshire State Troopers Association Employees (NHTA)
 POS  & HMO PLANS 

EFFECTIVE 01/01/2014

POS EE CONTRIBUTION

$16,548.22 $17,328.22

W RATE

TOTAL

POS ER CONTRIBUTION

$5,415.02

$10,830.04

ANNUAL

$4,635.02

$10,050.04

26 PP ANNUAL

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$780.00

$780.00

$780.00

$780.00

$780.00

$5,013.06

$10,025.86

$16,041.48

HMO ER CONTRIBUTIONHMO EE CONTRIBUTION

ANNUAL

$4,233.06

$9,245.86

$15,261.48

W RATE

TOTAL26 PP

$30.00

HMO POS

HL-1: 1 PERSON

$30.00

$30.00

ANNUAL

$780.00

COMPANY-STATE SHARE  (3006) EMPLOYEE SHARE (3004) COMPANY - STATE SHARE (3003) EMPLOYEE SHARE  (3001)

HL-2: 2 PERSON

HL-3: FAMILY

POINT OF SERVICE - POS HEALTH MAINTENANCE ORGANIZATION - HMO


